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LAFAYETTE ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

TOP EMPLOYERS

Lafayette Parish, LA

ABOUT THE LIST

LEDA works with businesses that run the gamut from
single-employee startups to headquarter operations
with hundreds of employees. Each of these businesses
has contributed to Lafayette’s economic success by
offering employment opportunities and driving
growth in personal income, consumer expenditures,
and overall development in the region. Lafayette,
Louisiana is poised for great success because of the
high quality of our private sector companies and

public sector organizations.

Each year, LEDA reports the 50 companies with the
highest employment numbers in Lafayette Parish. To
start, a list of 200+ companies is compiled from
ReferenceUSA business lists. From there, LEDA staff
calls companies to confirm employment numbers to

get the most accurate and current information.

For more information regarding this list, contact
Brittany Deal, LEDA’s Director of Business Intelligence
at 337-593-1419.

35,673 EMPLOYEES
50 EMPLOYERS

1 PARISH

2022-2023

OCHSNER LAFAYETTE GENERAL
LAFAYETTE PARISH SCHOOL SYSTEM
OUR LADY OF LOURDES REGL MED
UNIVERSITY-LA LAFAYETTE
LAFAYETTE CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT
STULLER INC

WALMART COMPANIES

AMAZON

LHC GROUP INC

LAFAYETTE PARISH GOVERNMENT
EXPRO AMERICA'S

SAFESOURCE DIRECT

CGl

ACADIAN COMPANIES
MCDONALD'S OF ACADIANA

AT&T CALL CENTER

TARGET

ROUSES

SCHLUMBERGER

LAFAYETTE UTILITIES SYSTEM
GUERNSEY SONIC

HOME DEPOT

ALBERTSONS

LOWE'S HOME IMPROVEMENT
LAFAYETTE POLICE DEPT

WHC ENERGY SVC

MISTRAS GROUP

SUPERIOR ENERGY SVC

LEADING HEALTHCARE OF LOUISIANA
PHI GROUP INC

VIEMED

OMNI

AMG SPECIALTY HOSPITAL

SLEMCO

WALGREENS

FUGRO

MONCLA ENERGY SVC

FIRST HORIZON BANK

RED LERILLE'S HEALTH-RACQUET
REPUBLIC NATIONAL DISTRIBUTING
OCEANEERING INTERNATIONAL INC.
LAFAYETTE COCA-COLA BOTTLING
LARC SERVICES

SCP HEALTH

OFFSHORE ENERGY INC

FLOWERS BAKING CO OF LAFAYETTE
HOME BANK

LINEAR CONTROLS

C H FENSTERMAKER & ASSOC LLC
LAFAYETTE SURGICAL SPEC HOSP
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* Based off of estimate from company website
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4198
2875
2637
2478
1522
1354
1300
942
848
809
754
700
693
674
658
521
510
508
454
395
382
378
374
361
359
350
348
325
301
290
280
265
264
257
240
240
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225
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216
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