

TOP EMPLOYERS Lafayette Parish, LA

ABOUT THE LIST

LEDA works with businesses that run the gamut from single-employee startups to headquarter operations with hundreds of employees. Each of these businesses has contributed to Lafayette's economic success by offering employment opportunities and driving growth in personal income, consumer expenditures, and overall development in the region. Lafayette, Louisiana is poised for great success because of the high quality of our private sector companies and public sector organizations.

Each year, LEDA reports the 50 companies with the highest employment numbers in Lafayette Parish. To start, a list of 200+ companies is compiled from ReferenceUSA business lists. From there, LEDA staff calls companies to confirm employment numbers to get the most accurate and current information.

For more information regarding this list, contact Brittany Deal, LEDA's Director of Business Intelligence at 337-593-1419.

35,673 EMPLOYEES

50 EMPLOYERS



2022-2023

1	OCHSNER LAFAYETTE GENERAL	4344
2	LAFAYETTE PARISH SCHOOL SYSTEM	4198
3	OUR LADY OF LOURDES REGL MED	2875
4	UNIVERSITY-LA LAFAYETTE	2637
5	LAFAYETTE CONSOLIDATED GOVERNMENT	2478
6	STULLER INC	1522
7	WALMART COMPANIES	1354 *
8	AMAZON	1300
9	LHC GROUP INC	942
10	LAFAYETTE PARISH GOVERNMENT	848
11	EXPRO AMERICA'S	809
12	SAFESOURCE DIRECT	754
13	CGI	700
14	ACADIAN COMPANIES	693
15	MCDONALD'S OF ACADIANA	674
16	AT&T CALL CENTER	658
17	TARGET	521
18	ROUSES	510
19	SCHLUMBERGER	508
20	LAFAYETTE UTILITIES SYSTEM	454
21	GUERNSEY SONIC	395
22	HOME DEPOT	382
23	ALBERTSONS	378
24	LOWE'S HOME IMPROVEMENT	374
25	LAFAYETTE POLICE DEPT	361
-	WHC ENERGY SVC	359
27	MISTRAS GROUP	350
28	SUPERIOR ENERGY SVC	348
29	LEADING HEALTHCARE OF LOUISIANA	325
	PHI GROUP INC	301
31	VIEMED	290
	OMNI	280
	AMG SPECIALTY HOSPITAL	265
-	SLEMCO	264
••	WALGREENS	257
	FUGRO	240
	MONCLA ENERGY SVC	240
	FIRST HORIZON BANK	226
	RED LERILLE'S HEALTH-RACQUET	225
	REPUBLIC NATIONAL DISTRIBUTING	225
39		225
42		221
-		219
	SCP HEALTH	218
	OFFSHORE ENERGY INC	216
	FLOWERS BAKING CO OF LAFAYETTE	216
		215
		215
	C H FENSTERMAKER & ASSOC LLC	210
50	LAFAYETTE SURGICAL SPEC HOSP	208

* Based off of estimate from company website